MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP

ISIN:  JP3902400005

Overview
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Price
15.02 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

2.14% (0.32)

JP3902400005
6503
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

31,528 EUR
NIKKEI 225

14.965 EUR (539)
15.205 EUR (530)
14.995 EUR
15.235 EUR
14.995 EUR
14.705 EUR
15.01677 EUR
1,175

17,644.70

6

WKN: 6503

17.50
16.25
15.00
13.75
12.50

11.25 V 1
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8.75
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1
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2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3902400005&ID_NOTATION=227841611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3902400005&ID_NOTATION=227841611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed4b792d472ed1ac3d811ce47be18bcbd5da8af1aed80103b284181637e83709&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9fb532ab038dd0f99&time=1719816742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e54d4babcb9a4fed7894dd9a40bc997f8fe93f542a11056f868e56db17d16e04&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c69835007c679e097&time=1719816742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d967284a1c630321972354d3853b6887a9e453208dc343aa11d8b911a12f63e2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bbd2f80e276e62914&time=1719816742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d47878cd0f259b46c7c2c25fce6e9817a9b66c1b1be4714805eb9a8f4acd5efe&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=80a18f311f622cde0&time=1719816742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8d5e3b0989482edf5480151d36408629a6556e4ea2bc3586f1ae75170f648f2&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4738e37114107a89d&time=1719816742&tool=RSC

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP

Details

2024/06/28 22:26:39

Price
15.02 EUR

Difference

General attributes

2.14% (0.32)

ISIN JP3902400005
Symbol 6503
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31,528 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.965 EUR (539)
Ask (Ask size) 15.205 EUR (530)
Open 14.995 EUR
High 15.235 EUR
Low 14.995 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.705 EUR
VWAP 15.01677 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,175
Trading volume 17,644.70
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.47% +18.02% +18.21%
Perf (abs.) +2.24 +2.30 +2.32
Beta 1.23 1.09 0.89
Volatility  32.39 29.55 27.04

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 15.02 EUR
28

Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 2,567.50 JPY

Exchange 28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:05 14.81 EUR
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 14.81 EUR
28

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 09:12 15.135 EUR

14.76 EUR (1,076
15.56 EUR (1,220
15.26 EUR (1,448
13.51 EUR (1,296

12.40 EUR (2024/02/07
17.30 EUR (2024/05/03
10.71 EUR (2023/10/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

213.36

0.00

0.00

0.01

)
)
)
)
17.30 EUR (2024/05/03)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
6

10,340
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=227841611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219831

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/ 17:41 16.12USD  0.22
28

2024/06/ 19:31 14.985 EUR 0.00
28

2024/06/ 08:08 14.84 EUR  0.00
28

89
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19327

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

. MITSUBISHI
A¥ N\ ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better

Contact Details
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP.

2-2-3, Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8310
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3218-2111
Fax: 03-3218-2431
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kei Uruma

Jun Nagasawa

Koichi Orito

Satoshi
Matsushita

Tadashi
Matsumoto

Yoshikazu
Miyata

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mitoji Yabunaka

Haruka
Matsuyama

Hiroko Koide

Hiroshi
Obayashi

Hiroyuki Yanagi
Jun Nagasawa

Kazunori
Watanabe

Kuniaki Masuda

Masahiko
Sagawa

Masako Egawa
Satoshi Takeda

Takashi
Oyamada

Takashi
Sakamoto

Tatsuro Kosaka

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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